Show Name : Color Breed Congress Color Choice Futurity All Breed (2018)

Class Name : Three Year Old Open Western Pleasure

Class Entries : 1

Place Horse Name :

1 Jags Are Good

Exhibitor Name :

Jeanne L Johnson

11/10/18

Money Awarded : $40.00

Owner Name:

Amelia Katherine Elbert

Show Name : Color Breed Congress Color Choice Futurity All Breed (2018)

Class Name : Open Yearling Longe Line

Class Entries : 9

Place Horse Name :

1 The American Gigolo
2 So Gorgeous N Lazy
3 Ive Got This

4 Notta Latta Sugar

5 Machines Only

6 Jeffrey Dibbs

7 Luvah Boy

8 Charlies Cravn Color
9 Ima Shi Luvah

Exhibitor Name :

Gavin Pope

Caitlin M Raysser
Julie Marweg

Gavin Pope
Althena Bjorback
Angela Ray

Caitlyn Jean Morelli
Shann Schwartz
Nicole Nogosek

Money Earned

$40.00

11/10/18

Money Awarded : $360.00

Owner Name:

Melanie Lynn Cox-Dayhuff
Jana White

Julie Marweg

Gavin Pope

Natasha Ordorff

Marchelle Everhart

Caitlyn Jean Morelli
Rebecca L. Riske

Nicole Nogosek

Show Name : Color Breed Congress Color Choice Futurity All Breed (2018)

Class Name : Non Pro Yearling Longe Line

Class Entries : 8

Place Horse Name :

The American Gigolo
Guaranteed My Man
Machines Only
Charlies Cravn Color
Jeffrey Dibbs

Luvah Boy

Notta Latta Sugar
Serenity Lazy Loper

cONO VT A WN =

Exhibitor Name :

Gavin Pope

Jalyn Rose Brownell
Althena Bjorback
Rebecca L. Riske
Marchelle Everhart
Caitlyn Jean Morelli
Gavin Pope

Dona J Scharping

Money Earned

$144.00
$108.00
$72.00
$36.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

11/10/18

Money Awarded : $336.00

Owner Name:

Melanie Lynn Cox-Dayhuff
Jalyn Rose Brownell
Natasha Ordorff

Rebecca L. Riske

Marchelle Everhart

Caitlyn Jean Morelli

Gavin Pope

Dona J Scharping
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Money Earned

$144.00
$96.00
$64.00
$32.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : Color Breed Congress Color Choice Futurity All Breed (2018)

Class Name : Two Year Old Open Western Pleasure

Class Entries : 4

Place Horse Name :

A W N R

Secret Luvah
She Can Cruise

Eyez Off My Cowboy
Version Of A Gentleman

Exhibitor Name :

Stoney Richard
Steven Biller
Julie Marweg
Althena Bjorback

11/10/18

Money Awarded : $160.00

Owner Name:

Kimberly Dees
Anders Berndtsson
Gabrielle Brubaker
Natasha Ordorff

Show Name : Color Breed Congress Color Choice Futurity All Breed (2018)

Class Name : All Age Non Pro Western Pleasure

Class Entries : 5

Place Horse Name :
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The Golden Invite
Woohoo Its Gold

One Required Version
Chex Out This Charly
Version Of A Gentleman

Exhibitor Name :

Penny J Kelahan
Patty Hollis

Sara Krueger
Marchelle Everhart
Althena Bjorback

Money Earned

$96.00
$64.00
$0.00
$0.00

11/10/18

Money Awarded : $200.00

Owner Name:

Penny J Kelahan
Patty Hollis

Sara Krueger
Marchelle Everhart
Natasha Ordorff

Show Name : Color Breed Congress Color Choice Futurity All Breed (2018)

Class Name : All Age Open Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries : 5

Place Horse Name :
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Scenic Kandy Kane
Woohoo Its Gold
Strike N It Big
Watch Him Go

A Dynamite Lover

Exhibitor Name :

L Johanningmeier/Janet Skola

Shawn Kristin Budke
Melissa Bertz

Jalyn Rose Brownell
Caitlin M Raysser

Money Earned

$90.00
$70.00
$40.00
$0.00
$0.00

11/10/18

Money Awarded : $200.00

Owner Name:

Money Earned

L Johanningmeier/Janet Skol: $90.00
Patty Hollis $70.00
Katie A Haskins $40.00
Jalyn Rose Brownell $0.00
Timberly Palumbo $0.00
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Show Name :

Class Name

Class Entries :

Place Horse Name :
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Scenic Kandy Kane
Heza Chrome Zippo

: All Age Non Pro Hunter Under Saddle
5

Exhibitor Name :

Woohoo Its Gold Patty Hollis
Watch Him Go Jalyn Rose Brownell
Strike N It Big Mia Haskins

Marchelle Everhart
Danea Snavely

Color Breed Congress Color Choice Futurity All Breed (2018)

11/10/18

Money Awarded : $280.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Patty Hollis $112.00
Jalyn Rose Brownell $84.00
Katie A Haskins $56.00
L Johanningmeier/Janet Skol: $28.00
Lisa J Snavely $0.00
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