Show Name: Color Breed Congress Color Choice Futurity All Breed (2018)

Class Name: Three Year Old Open Western Pleasure

Class Entries: 1

Money Awarded: \$40.00

Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned
1	Jags Are Good	Jeanne L Johnson	Amelia Katherine Elbert	\$40.00

Show Name: Color Breed Congress Color Choice Futurity All Breed (2018) 11/10/18

Class Name : Open Yearling Longe Line

Class Entries: 9 Money Awarded: \$360.00

Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned
1	The American Gigolo	Gavin Pope	Melanie Lynn Cox-Dayhuff	\$144.00
2	So Gorgeous N Lazy	Caitlin M Raysser	Jana White	\$108.00
3	Ive Got This	Julie Marweg	Julie Marweg	\$72.00
4	Notta Latta Sugar	Gavin Pope	Gavin Pope	\$36.00
5	Machines Only	Althena Bjorback	Natasha Ordorff	\$0.00
6	Jeffrey Dibbs	Angela Ray	Marchelle Everhart	\$0.00
7	Luvah Boy	Caitlyn Jean Morelli	Caitlyn Jean Morelli	\$0.00
8	Charlies Cravn Color	Shann Schwartz	Rebecca L. Riske	\$0.00
9	Ima Shi Luvah	Nicole Nogosek	Nicole Nogosek	\$0.00

Show Name: Color Breed Congress Color Choice Futurity All Breed (2018) 11/10/18

Class Name : Non Pro Yearling Longe Line

Class Entries: 8 Money Awarded: \$336.00

Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned
1	The American Gigolo	Gavin Pope	Melanie Lynn Cox-Dayhuff	\$144.00
2	Guaranteed My Man	Jalyn Rose Brownell	Jalyn Rose Brownell	\$96.00
3	Machines Only	Althena Bjorback	Natasha Ordorff	\$64.00
4	Charlies Cravn Color	Rebecca L. Riske	Rebecca L. Riske	\$32.00
5	Jeffrey Dibbs	Marchelle Everhart	Marchelle Everhart	\$0.00
6	Luvah Boy	Caitlyn Jean Morelli	Caitlyn Jean Morelli	\$0.00
7	Notta Latta Sugar	Gavin Pope	Gavin Pope	\$0.00
8	Serenity Lazy Loper	Dona J Scharping	Dona J Scharping	\$0.00

Show Name : Color Breed Congress	11/10/18			
Class Name : Two Year Old Open Western Pleasure				
Class Entries: 4 Money Awarded: \$160.00				

Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned
1	Secret Luvah	Stoney Richard	Kimberly Dees	\$96.00
2	She Can Cruise	Steven Biller	Anders Berndtsson	\$64.00
3	Eyez Off My Cowboy	Julie Marweg	Gabrielle Brubaker	\$0.00
4	Version Of A Gentleman	Althena Bjorback	Natasha Ordorff	\$0.00

Show Name : Color Breed	11/10/18			
Class Name : All Age Non Pro Western Pleasure				
Class Entries : 5	Money Awarded :	\$200.00		

Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned
1	The Golden Invite	Penny J Kelahan	Penny J Kelahan	\$90.00
2	Woohoo Its Gold	Patty Hollis	Patty Hollis	\$70.00
3	One Required Version	Sara Krueger	Sara Krueger	\$40.00
4	Chex Out This Charly	Marchelle Everhart	Marchelle Everhart	\$0.00
5	Version Of A Gentleman	Althena Bjorback	Natasha Ordorff	\$0.00

Show Name : Color Breed	Congress Color Choice Futurity All Breed (2018)	11/10/18		
Class Name : All Age Open Hunter Under Saddle				
Class Entries : 5	Money Awarded	: \$200.00		

Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned
1	Scenic Kandy Kane	L Johanningmeier/Janet Skola	L Johanningmeier/Janet Skola	\$90.00
2	Woohoo Its Gold	Shawn Kristin Budke	Patty Hollis	\$70.00
3	Strike N It Big	Melissa Bertz	Katie A Haskins	\$40.00
4	Watch Him Go	Jalyn Rose Brownell	Jalyn Rose Brownell	\$0.00
5	A Dynamite Lover	Caitlin M Raysser	Timberly Palumbo	\$0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association www.nsba.com

Show Name: Color Breed Congress Color Choice Futurity All Breed (2018) 11/10/18				
Class Name : All Age Non Pro Hunter Under Saddle				
Class Entries: 5 Money Awarded: \$280.00		1: \$280.00		

Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned
1	Woohoo Its Gold	Patty Hollis	Patty Hollis	\$112.00
2	Watch Him Go	Jalyn Rose Brownell	Jalyn Rose Brownell	\$84.00
3	Strike N It Big	Mia Haskins	Katie A Haskins	\$56.00
4	Scenic Kandy Kane	Marchelle Everhart	L Johanningmeier/Janet Skola	\$28.00
5	Heza Chrome Zippo	Danea Snavely	Lisa J Snavely	\$0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association www.nsba.com